
CMU 2025 
Itinerary 

May 5, 2025 - May 6, 2025


Brian Gibson, Director 

Festival is held at Colorado Mesa 
University in Grand Junction CO

Pandemonium performs in the 
Robinson Theater and SoVoce 
performs in the Love Recital Hall.


Travel Rules for the trip:


1. Don’t Make Director Mad.

2. The Bus will be cleaner when 

we get home than it was when 
we got on it.


3. Don’t Be Alone.  (3 or more is 
preferred.)


4. On Time means early, at least 
15 minutes.


5. If in doubt refer to rule #1

6. Have Fun.


Please remember the following:


Instrument

Fully Charged iPad

Music

Uniform

Money for food


Gibson Cell 435 790-9267

Merryweather Cell 435 219-8229


Hotel Info:

Comfort Inn Grand Junction

750 Horizon Drive

(970) 245-3335

Time Monday May 5

7:40 am Load Bus

8:00 am Busses Leave Vernal

Stops as Needed

12:30 pm Check in at Festival

2:00 pm Clinics

2:30 pm Pandemonium W-up

3:00 pm Pandemonium Performs

4:00 pm SoVoce Warm up

4:30 pm SoVoce Performance

5:30 pm Load Bus / Head to Hotel

6:00 pm Check Inn Dinner Break

6:45 pm Leave for CMU

7:30 pm Concert

10:00 pm Return to Hotel

11:00 pm Room Check 

Time Tuesday May 6

10:00 am Load Bus

10:15 am Leave Grand Junction

Stops as Needed

2:30 pm ish Home and Unload

Home time is 

Approximate 



CMU Rooming List 2025 Pandemonium / SoVoce
Room Names

1 Director Gibson

2 Director Merryweather Mrs. Merryweather

3 Bus Driver

4 Emily S Esther S

5 Kylie C Felicity G Lauren M

6 Madison C Kristina H Kloee T Aubrey W

7 Jordan T Zoey V

8 Pierson W Kyan H Nathan P Heber T

9 Ben J Aeson P Tucker H

10 Aden A Caleb C Colby H

11 Benson B Joseph H Isaac R

12 Isaac C Lucas M Luke N Owen C

Brian Gibson, Director 


